3/29/2011

gid LastName

346 TEST

402 HENG

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$254.33

$254.33

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00

($82.17) $0.00

($82.17)

#Paids/'Void

27

27

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$336.50 $336.50

$336.50 $336.50

$0.00

$0.00

32

32



